2023 RMHA International Grand Championship

Horse Show

KY Horse Park Lexington, KY 40511

Ken Simon - Secretary

(502) 758-4200

Class Listing

1 133
2 332
134

154
316
126
210

E- NGO I Gl

102
377
141
340

B~ o DN

1 103

305
160
159
113
217

o OB W N

1 309
199

N

137
114
323
215
123
206
139
10 380

© 0o N O U~ W

GWF's Day Dreamer
Dun It In Tijuana
GWF's Material Girl

Rebel Ridge Moshy

KCB Betty's Whicked Wine

Split Ridge Yellowstone
Slaughter To Prevail

She's Outta Sight
Classic's Rocket Man
Moses' Double Oh Seven
Dollys Spanish Lace

Storm Warning Flawless
Flossie

CM Dance the Night Away
Blue Mountain Girl
Chicago Blues

Split Ridge Kioti

Bonos White Lightning

GMH Justified

K & R's Smoke On The
Water

The Judge

Epic Storm

Hershey's White Smoke
Parkside's Pandemic
TTR’s Labonheir

SHS Bizarre Addiction
Doublecreeks Dun It Easy
SF's Royal Blue

Class Description
0010Open Weanling Conformation

Chad Weaver
Randy Inman
Alicia Weaver

002Open Yearling Conformation

Charlie DeAtley
Shaun Lyon
Randy Inman
LaTasha Ross

0030pen 2 YO Conformation
Open 2 YO Conformation
Derick Tipton
Jason Stefanic
Randy Inman
Mary Kelley Tucker

Chad Weaver
Maya Wisdom
Chad Weaver

Ron & Elsie Hatcher
Steve Caffee

Marcia Coy
LaTasha Ross

Dale Gamble

Sandra and Laura Hembree Saffran

Betty Lovell
Cynthia Shimfessel

0043-4 YO Mares and Geldings Conformation

Mikie Bowen

Shaun Lyon

Mary Kelley Tucker
Charlie DeAtley
Randy Inman
Lindsey Couch

0053-4 YO Stallions Conformation

Shaun Lyon
Randy Inman

Amy Stefanic
Greg Brewer
Darin Woods
LaTasha Ross
Allison Jones
Tana Wells
David Shemonic
David Moore

Earl and Mary Longlott

Mike & Janet Berkin
Steve & Susan Heuslein
Steve & Susan Heuslein
Marcia Coy

Don Sexton

Kevin and Baylee Fowler
Kelley McCray

Chad Weaver

Gary & Linda Taylor
Greg O'Bryan
LaTasha Ross
Allison Jones
Melissa Walters
Nancy Klein

David Moore
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2023 RMHA International Grand Championship

Horse Show
KY Horse Park Lexington, KY 40511

Ken Simon - Secretary

(502) 758-4200

Class Listing

110 Delta Queen

207 Layla Ray

127 Split Ridge Armani
120 Baywatch Babe

153 Sundown Sierra

122 Silver's Meteor Shower

155 RNB's Choco Dock's
Marietta

201 DMH's Bella Angel
333 Kate's Jewell
394 High Dollar Style

g B~ W N -

249 Cypress Star Ace

161 Black Market Diamond
308 GHS's Breaking Vegas
224 Curtis Loew

119 JPG's Rank Stranger

101 Red River Diamond

125 DJ's Split Ridge Tungsten
177 Paco's Masterpiece

242 SGF's Unbridled

302 DJ's Dunbelievable

g B~ W N -

104 JS Hell on Heels

107 Rodeo

266 Lena's Smokin' Promise
151 WOF's Wind Commander
108 Wipeout

g b~ 0N -

131 RRF's Prime Time

112 VBF Venture For Gold
228 The Illusionist

220 G.S. Pep To My Step
342 Let's Roll

143 RSR's MoJo

293 Motion's Legacy

301 CCF Unleashed

356 G.S. Dakota

g B~ WO DN

Class Description

0065-9 YO Mares and Geldings Conformation

Derick Tipton
Vernon Stamper
Randy Inman
Jessica Brewer
Mary Kelley Tucker
Allison Jones
Charlie DeAtley

Mary Kelley Tucker
Carey Jones
Natalie France

0075-9 YO Stallions Conformation

Makayla Hill
Charlie DeAtley
Shaun Lyon
Langstone Harvey
Greg Brewer

Mary Kelley Tucker
Randy Inman
Peggy Edwards
Julie Hudson

Shaun Lyon

Justin Anderson

Don Sexton

Marcia Coy

Robert Patrick

Steve & Susan Heuslein
Allison Jones

Steve & Susan Heuslein

Julia Tucker
Adrina Siefert
Natalie France

Jude & Rhonda Brandes
Steve & Susan Heuslein
Kevin and Baylee Fowler
Langstone Harvey
Jessica Brewer

Julia Tucker

Marcia Coy

Peggy Edwards

Julie Hudson

Barbara Rector

00810+ YO Mares and Geldings Conformation

Mikie Bowen
Derick Tipton
Andrea Crawford
Charlie DeAtley
Molly Boyd

00910+ YO Stallions Conformation

Travis Robinson
Derick Tipton
Shaun Lyon
Pamela Shepherd
Langstone Harvey
Cheryl Adkins
Jessica Shannon
Myranda Elliott
Dana Pugh

John & Kim Stivers
Molly Boyd

Tom Arnold

Ann Day

Molly Boyd

Jessica Shannon
Justin Anderson

Mark Kazee

Pamela Shepherd
Langstone Harvey
Cheryl Adkins
Jennifer Flannery-Hall
Myranda Elliott

Dana Pugh
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2023 RMHA International Grand Championship
Horse Show
KY Horse Park Lexington, KY 40511

Ken Simon - Secretary

(502) 758-4200

Class Listing

g B~ W N -

g b~ W DN

102
154
316
377
332
133
356

103

160
309

249
131
112
207
161
104
107
110
153
220
224
228
266
356

She's Outta Sight
Rebel Ridge Mosby

KCB Betty's Whicked Wine

Classic's Rocket Man
Dun It In Tijuana
GWF's Day Dreamer
G.S. Dakota

Storm Warning Flawless
Flossie

Blue Mountain Girl
GMH Justified

Cypress Star Ace
RRF's Prime Time
VBF Venture For Gold
Layla Ray

Black Market Diamond
JS Hell on Heels
Rodeo

Delta Queen

Sundown Sierra

G.S. Pep To My Step
Curtis Loew

The Illusionist

Lena's Smokin' Promise
G.S. Dakota

Class Description

0102 YO and Under Open Conformation Championship

Derick Tipton
Charlie DeAtley
Shaun Lyon
Jason Stefanic
Randy Inman
Chad Weaver
Dana Pugh

Dale Gamble
Ron & Elsie Hatcher
Steve Caffee

Sandra and Laura Hembree Saffran

Maya Wisdom
Chad Weaver
Dana Pugh

0113-4 YO Open Conformation Championship

Mikie Bowen

Mary Kelley Tucker
Shaun Lyon

Earl and Mary Longlott

Steve & Susan Heuslein

Kevin and Baylee Fowler

0125+ YO Open Conformation Championship

Makayla Hill
Travis Robinson
Derick Tipton
Vernon Stamper
Charlie DeAtley
Mikie Bowen
Molly Boyd
Kolby Tipton
Mary Kelley Tucker
Pamela Shepherd
Langstone Harvey
Shaun Lyon
Andrea Crawford
Dana Pugh

Jude & Rhonda Brandes
Jessica Shannon

Justin Anderson

Don Sexton

Steve & Susan Heuslein
John & Kim Stivers
Molly Boyd

Justin Anderson

Steve & Susan Heuslein
Pamela Shepherd
Langstone Harvey
Mark Kazee

Tom Arnold

Dana Pugh
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2023 RMHA International Grand Championship

Horse Show
KY Horse Park Lexington, KY 40511

Ken Simon - Secretary

(502) 758-4200

Class Listing

150 D'Artagnan

195 Pride's Hit the Mark
317 DNS High Maintenance
330 WOF Glamour and Style
190 Elixer's Record Year
122 Silver's Meteor Shower
129 BMH's The Countess

155 RNB's Choco Dock's
Marietta

185 TM's Toby Prince

221 Grace's Major Revelation
307 B & T's Slamma Jamma
314 Image of Fearless

333 Kate's Jewell

350 Crimson's Gold Star

g B~ W N -

1 136 Rock's Lady In Red

2 230 GHS's Razzle's Remember
Always

3 124 FVF's Queen of Hearts

226 MCF Ginger's Grande Finale
250 Dixon's Black Jack

206 SHS Bizarre Addiction

108 Wipeout

123 TTR’s Labonheir

g~ W N

1 170 MCF Choctaw's Mountain
Magic
2 149 GWF's Sugar n Spice
159 Chicago Blues

4 103 Storm Warning Flawless
Flossie

Class Description

0136-9 YO Mares and Geldings Trail Pleasure

Clinton Dixon
Travis Robinson
Kevin Kiper

Mary Kelley Tucker
Sydnee Dillard
Allison Jones

Chad Weaver
Charlie DeAtley

Chastity Adkins
Pamela Shepherd
Shaun Lyon
Josh Murdock
Carey Jones
Hever Aguiar

Randy Smith

Kevin Monroe

Kevin Kiper

Mary Kelley Tucker
Sydnee Dillard

Allison Jones

Chad Weaver

Steve & Susan Heuslein

Erasmo Moreno
Langstone Harvey
Brenda Watson
Lucy Belcher
Adrina Siefert
Gloria Mendoza

0143 YO Fillies and Geldings Show Pleasure

Amy Stefanic
Jacob Parks

Greg Brewer

Chad Weaver
Jeff Miller

Mark Gordon

01514.2 & Under Country Trail Pleasure

Alan Cantrell
Arthur Embry
Tana Wells
Molly Boyd
William Jones

Meadows Creek Farm
Randy Smith

Melissa Walters
Molly Boyd

Allison Jones

0164-5 YO Mares and Geldings Trail Pleasure

Alan Cantrell

Amy Stefanic
Charlie DeAtley
Mikie Bowen

Meadows Creek Farm

Jeff and Mary Ann Marrs
Steve & Susan Heuslein
Earl and Mary Longlott
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2023 RMHA International Grand Championship

Horse Show
KY Horse Park Lexington, KY 40511

Ken Simon - Secretary

(502) 758-4200

Class Listing

252
337
303
369
203
114
119
287

g B~ W N -

1 202
2 233

3 209
4 215
5 187
153
169
175
250
290
295
305
397

249
148
302
343

A 0N -

5 161
125
165
173

177
224
318

GHS's The Godfather
TR's Rocker

Money Shot
Technical Knockout
CF's Captain America
Epic Storm

JPG's Rank Stranger
The Fresh Prince

DMH's Mr. Zane

Rythym's Belle Bottom
Blues

HPF Bulletproofs Blue Steel
Parkside's Pandemic
Spirit's Wild Card
Sundown Sierra

RM's Teddy Mato

Silver's Lollipop

Dixon's Black Jack

Lilly Pulitzer

GHS's I'm A Holiday

CM Dance the Night Away
TR's Roxy

Cypress Star Ace
GWF's Mr. Sophisticated
DJ's Dunbelievable

Double Creek's Made In
The Shade

Black Market Diamond
DJ's Split Ridge Tungsten
WOF Sky's Fury

Double Creek's Treasured
Legacy

Paco's Masterpiece

Curtis Loew

Champagne On The Rocks

Class Description
0174-5 YO Stallions Show Pleasure

Jonathan Bowman
Travis Robinson
Shaun Lyon
Brianna Courter
Jason Creech
Greg Brewer
Gary Taylor
Jonathan Ramey

Dana & Keith Pugh
BRR Ranch Not Filler
Barbara Rector

John Flynn

David Moore

Gary & Linda Taylor
Jessica Brewer
Jonathan Ramey

0183-5 YO Amateur Country Trail Pleasure

Zach Miller
Amanda Gooch

Shelby Weckerly
LaTasha Ross
Morgan Stumbo
Steve Heuslein
Kim Stamaties
Elesteen Hager
Arthur Embry
Paige Ramey
Cole Compton
Myranda Elliott
Reggie Black

0196-9 YO Stallions Trail Pleasure

Makayla Hill

Amy Stefanic
Barbara Rector
McKenzee Newton

Charlie DeAtley
Randy Inman
Cheryl Adkins
Nicole Jones

Peggy Edwards
Langstone Harvey
Dwight Dunn

Langstone Harvey
Amanda Gooch

Shelby Weckerly
LaTasha Ross
Morgan Stumbo
Steve & Susan Heuslein
Kim Stamaties

Mary Hager

Randy Smith

Josh Murdock

Cole Compton

Mike & Janet Berkin
BRR Ranch Not Filler

Jude & Rhonda Brandes
Jeff and Mary Ann Marrs
Barbara Rector
McKenzee Newton

Steve & Susan Heuslein
Marcia Coy

Jace Cornett

Nicole Jones

Peggy Edwards
Langstone Harvey
Betty Lovell
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2023 RMHA International Grand Championship

Horse Show

KY Horse Park Lexington, KY 40511

Ken Simon - Secretary

(502) 758-4200

Class Listing

201
180
282
189
172
157
272
350

g B~ W N -

212
198
205
105
354
145

g~ W N -

159
188
202
217
324
328
395

215
169
206
284

A 0N -

[(8)]

323
123

(o}

DMH's Bella Angel
Curly's Steel Glory
Another Shade of Blue
Music's Rising Star
Rocky Creek Gentleman
Elite's Hallelujah

G & B's Deuces Wild
Crimson's Gold Star

Crack This

CF's Ace Ventura
BRF's Big City
Ventures Carbon Copy
Rubberband Mans Heir

DSG Luv Is Like A Red
Red Rose

Chicago Blues

TM's Elixirs Juliet

DMH's Mr. Zane

Bonos White Lightning
CR's Pale Ale

Parkside's Lead Foot Lottie
DNS Im Taking Charge

Parkside's Pandemic
RM's Teddy Mato
SHS Bizarre Addiction

EHR Traveler's Blue
Thunder

Hershey's White Smoke
TTR’s Labonheir

Class Description

0206-9 YO Mares and Geldings Country Trail Pleasure

Charlie DeAtley
Travis Robinson
Jonathan Bowman
Morgan Stumbo
Cheryl Adkins
Julie Brown

John Rose

Hever Aguiar

0213-5 YO Amateur Trail Pleasure

Luka Bowman
David Moore
Seth Jackson
John Stivers
Mia Horton
Dale Chu

Steve Heuslein
Chastity Adkins
Zach Miller
Lindsey Couch
Tracey Burchell
Anthony Leurs
Ashley Harrison

Julia Tucker
Derek Vance
JoAnn Greene
Jeff Yarber
Becki Brown
Julie Brown
Sharma Brown
Gloria Mendoza

Luka Bowman
David Moore

Seth Jackson

John & Kim Stivers
Dana Pugh

Dale Chu

Steve & Susan Heuslein
Lisa Nicarry

Langstone Harvey

Don Sexton

Tracey Burchell

Darrell Godsey

Ashley Harrison

0224-5 YO Stallions Country Trail Pleasure

LaTasha Ross
Brianna Courter
Tana Wells
Alan Scott

Randy Inman
William Jones

LaTasha Ross
Kim Stamaties
Melissa Walters
Tracey Burchell

Greg O'Bryan
Allison Jones
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2023 RMHA International Grand Championship

Horse Show

KY Horse Park Lexington, KY 40511

Ken Simon - Secretary

(502) 758-4200

Class Listing

232
207
110
158
120
109
179
182
306
335
394
396

g B~ W N -

185
291
188
302
324
140
173

g b~ WN -

265
359
381

234
153
397
233

E NGO Gl

5 222
175
226
250
290

1 139
2 374

Dream Catchers Miss Tobias
Layla Ray

Delta Queen

DHS's Diamond Broker
Baywatch Babe
Chicago Fire

CF's Destiny's Child

A Tiajuana Night

Click Click Boom
GHS's Call Me Lucky
High Dollar Style
Maxx'd Outs Sub-Zero

TM's Toby Prince

G.S. Nitro

TM's Elixirs Juliet

DJ's Dunbelievable

CR's Pale Ale

Alliance's Gone N Dun It
Double Creek's Treasured
Legacy

Syd's Lemon Drop

Blue Dream Catcher
Phanton Creek's Pale Rider

Rocky Creeks Little Lady
Sundown Sierra
TR's Roxy

Rythym's Belle Bottom
Blues

DMF's Black Pearl

Silver's Lollipop

MCF Ginger's Grande Finale
Dixon's Black Jack

Lilly Pulitzer

Doublecreeks Dun It Easy
JCA's Shockin Y'all

Class Description

0236-9 YO Mares and Geldings Show Pleasure

Jonathan Bowman
Vernon Stamper
Derick Tipton
Charlie DeAtley
Greg Brewer
Mikie Bowen
David Moore
Ashleigh Johnson Willis
Shaun Lyon
Cheryl Adkins
Natalie France
Michael DeHart

024 Novice Rider Trail Pleasure

Madison Stumbo
Kirklen Wireman
Yesi Moreno
Barbara Rector
Tracey Burchell
Barbara Lamance
Nicole Jones

Dana Parks
Alison Maddox
Anthony Leurs

Donna Spencer-Lane
Don Sexton

Justin Anderson

Melisse Sharkey

Robert Patrick

Justin Anderson

David Moore

Ashleigh Johnson Willis
Shawn and Jennifer Rowe
Dale Chu

Natalie France

Michael DeHart

Erasmo Moreno
Kirklen Wireman
Lisa Nicarry
Barbara Rector
Tracey Burchell
Barbara Lamance
Nicole Jones

Tom Arnold
Dana Pugh
Jeri Grimes

0254-5 YO Mares and Geldings Country Trail Pleasure

Jonathan Bowman
Charlie DeAtley
Travis Robinson
Amanda Gooch

Carey Jones
Elesteen Hager
Alan Cantrell
Arthur Embry
Josh Murdock

JoAnn Greene

Steve & Susan Heuslein
BRR Ranch Not Filler
Amanda Gooch

Samantha Webb
Mary Hager
Meadows Creek Farm
Randy Smith
Josh Murdock

0263 YO Stallions Country Trail Pleasure

Amy Stefanic
Chad Chambers

Nancy Klein
Christy Adams
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2023 RMHA International Grand Championship
Horse Show
KY Horse Park Lexington, KY 40511

Ken Simon - Secretary

(502) 758-4200

Class Listing

g B~ W N -

o B~ W DN -

293
112
301
107
111
104
116
140
181
191
204
214
227
286
288
310
331
347
360

166
311
161
334
242

244

170

350
151
116
155

221
330

Motion's Legacy

VBF Venture For Gold
CCF Unleashed

Rodeo

GSS Rock Me Steady

JS Hell on Heels

Zsa Zam

Alliance's Gone N Dun It
A Fearless Warrior

LV's Amy Lee

RNB's Shebas Pride
Rebel Ridge Colonel Bob
B & C Black Knight
Rocking Reese

Blue Platinum
Winemaker

Shake Down

Hurt's Rolling Thunder

Fairwinds Heisman Warning

Venture's MVP

EHR Bud Platinum
Black Market Diamond
Raylan

SGF's Unbridled

Hershey's Mountain Candy
Man

MCEF Choctaw's Mountain
Magic

Crimson's Gold Star
WOF's Wind Commander
Zsa Zam

RNB's Choco Dock's
Marietta

Grace's Major Revelation
WOF Glamour and Style

Class Description
02710+ YO Amateur Trail Pleasure

Jennifer Flannery-Hall
Justin Anderson
Myranda Elliott
Molly Boyd

Michelle Rucker

John Stivers

Gary Taylor

Barbara Lamance
Ashleigh Johnson Willis
Morgan Stumbo

Seth Jackson

Breanna Hardin
Lindsey Couch
Jonathan Ramey
Shaeleigh Perkins
Baylee Fowler
Richard Riddle

Sally Hurt

David Welch

Jennifer Flannery-Hall
Justin Anderson
Myranda Elliott

Molly Boyd

Michelle Rucker

John & Kim Stivers
Gary & Linda Taylor
Barbara Lamance
Ashleigh Johnson Willis
Sydnee Dillard

Desirae Crum

Breanna Hardin

Don Sexton

Jonathan Ramey

Keisha Perkins

Kevin and Baylee Fowler
Richard Riddle

Tony Hurt

Ashley Slone

0286-9 YO Stallions Country Trail Pleasure

Amy Stefanic
Shaun Lyon
Charlie DeAtley
Paul Willis
Julie Hudson

Jeff and Mary Ann Marrs
Lucy Belcher

Steve & Susan Heuslein
Michael Walker

Julie Hudson

029 Senior Rider (60+): CTP, Trail and Show Pleasure

Donna Spencer-Lane
Alan Cantrell

Gloria Mendoza
Ann Day

Gary Taylor
Steve Heuslein

Pamela Shepherd
Julia Tucker

Donna Spencer-Lane
Meadows Creek Farm

Gloria Mendoza

Ann Day

Gary & Linda Taylor
Steve & Susan Heuslein

Langstone Harvey
Mary Kelley Tucker
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2023 RMHA International Grand Championship
Horse Show
KY Horse Park Lexington, KY 40511

Ken Simon - Secretary

(502) 758-4200

Class Listing

a s~ N

g B~ W N -

g B~ W N -

103

181
214
138
140
372

209
233

128
213

184
175
200
295
355

171
135
186
163
168
100
118
132
308
319
336
399

203
300
119
287
337

Storm Warning Flawless
Flossie

A Fearless Warrior

Rebel Ridge Colonel Bob
GWF Bourbon Boogie
Alliance's Gone N Dun It
Good Golly Miss Molly

HPF Bulletproofs Blue Steel

Rythym's Belle Bottom
Blues

Knight's Sudden Storm

South Forty Step Into The
Sun

HF's Jack Black
Silver's Lollipop
Glenna's Stormy Night
GHS's I'm A Holiday
Music's Diva Le Fay

Elite's Rockstar

GHS's Play It Again
Blue Warning

PRF Armed & Dangerous
VF Over the Top

Step Right Up

JPG's Amos Moses
GHS Have You Ever
GHS's Breaking Vegas
Night Hawk's Bad News
BRS Blue Ice

Blue Eyed Jack

CF's Captain America
Something Wicked
JPG's Rank Stranger
The Fresh Prince
TR's Rocker

Class Description
03014.2 & Under Trail Pleasure

Mikie Bowen

Ashleigh Johnson Willis
Breanna Hardin

Amy Stefanic

Barbara Lamance
Breanna Hardin

Earl and Mary Longlott

Ashleigh Johnson Willis
Breanna Hardin

Konny Troupe

Barbara Lamance
Christy Adams

031AOT Mares and Geldings Country Trail Pleasure

Shelby Weckerly
Amanda Gooch

Harold E Brown
Breanna Hardin

Charity Burton
Elesteen Hager
Aleeha Turner
Cole Compton
Dana Pugh

0326-9 YO Stallions Show Pleasure

Travis Robinson
Cheryl Adkins
Jeff Yarber

John Rose

Jason Stefanic
Langstone Harvey
Greg Brewer
Amy Stefanic
Shaun Lyon
Emerson Williams
Chad Chambers
Henry Elam

0333-5 YO Amateur Show Pleasure

David Moore
Myranda Elliott
Gary Taylor
Jonathan Ramey
Reggie Black

Shelby Weckerly
Amanda Gooch

Harold E Brown
Breanna Hardin

Charity Burton
Mary Hager
Aleeha Turner
Cole Compton
Dana Pugh

Jessica Shannon

Dale Chu

Jerry Morgan

John & Tracy Rose

Jeff and Mary Ann Marrs
Langstone Harvey
Jessica Brewer

Chad Weaver

Kevin and Baylee Fowler
Emerson Williams
Richard Clarke

Makayla Hill

David Moore
Myranda Elliott
Jessica Brewer
Jonathan Ramey

BRR Ranch Not Filler
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2023 RMHA International Grand Championship

Horse Show

KY Horse Park Lexington, KY 40511

Ken Simon - Secretary

(502) 758-4200

Class Listing

187
115
160
305

A WO DN

303
191
178
208
313

g b~ W N

1 121
2 309
205

122
283
184
298
360
111
128
191
214
259
286
339
354

a B W N -

1 103

2 300

Spirit's Wild Card

Silver Gypsy Queen

Blue Mountain Girl

CM Dance the Night Away

Money Shot

LV's Amy Lee
Memphis Blues
Backfield In Motion
Rip Stone Joe

KJ's Covington Steel
GMH Justified
BRF's Big City

Silver's Meteor Shower
CF's James Bond

HF's Jack Black

GHS's Quality Road
Fairwinds Heisman Warning
GSS Rock Me Steady
Knight's Sudden Storm
LV's Amy Lee

Rebel Ridge Colonel Bob
WOF Soul On Fire
Rocking Reese

RSR High Expectations
Rubberband Mans Heir

Storm Warning Flawless
Flossie

Something Wicked

Class Description

0343 YO Fillies and Geldings Country Trail Pleasure

Morgan Stumbo
Greg Brewer
Charlie DeAtley
Shaun Lyon

035Novice Rider Show Pleasure

Barbara Rector
Madison Stumbo
Kelley McCray
Emma McDonald
Melissa Alexander

0363 YO Stallions Trail Pleasure

Greg Brewer
Shaun Lyon
Seth Jackson

Morgan Stumbo

Gary & Linda Taylor
Steve & Susan Heuslein
Mike & Janet Berkin

Barbara Rector

Sydnee Dillard

Kelley McCray

Susan and Emma McDonald
Melissa Alexander

Keith Johnson
Kevin and Baylee Fowler
Seth Jackson

037A0T Mares and Geldings Trail Pleasure

Allison Jones
Kelli Moore
Charity Burton
Cole Compton
Ashley Slone
Michelle Rucker
Harold E Brown
Sydnee Dillard
Breanna Hardin
Shelby Weckerly
Jonathan Ramey
Stephen Tolson
Mia Horton

Allison Jones
David Moore
Charity Burton
Cole Compton
Ashley Slone
Michelle Rucker
Harold E Brown
Sydnee Dillard
Breanna Hardin
Shelby Weckerly
Jonathan Ramey
Sweet Revenge Stables
Dana Pugh

0384-5 YO Mares and Geldings Show Pleasure

Mikie Bowen

Shaun Lyon

Earl and Mary Longlott

Myranda Elliott
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2023 RMHA International Grand Championship

Horse Show
KY Horse Park Lexington, KY 40511

Ken Simon - Secretary

(502) 758-4200

Class Listing

109
336
132
308
353

Chicago Fire

BRS Blue Ice

GHS Have You Ever
GHS's Breaking Vegas

RVF's Frost On The
Mountain

Step Right Up

GSS I'm All In

GHS's Play It Again
DHS's Diamond Broker
Vegas Nights

High Dollar Style
Maxx'd Outs Sub-Zero

g B~ W N -

100
106
135
158
194
394
396

101
212
299
105
216

Red River Diamond

Crack This

GS Bustin Dust

Ventures Carbon Copy

L Bar Annie's Rockin Good
Time

CF's Ace Ventura

g~ W N -

198

226
151
285
326
202
153
162
175
250
323
350

MCEF Ginger's Grande Finale
WOF's Wind Commander
Rios River Dance

LBF One Fancy Lady
DMH's Mr. Zane
Sundown Sierra

RHF Windswept

Silver's Lollipop

Dixon's Black Jack
Hershey's White Smoke
Crimson's Gold Star

g B W DN B

1 244 Hershey's Mountain Candy

Man

2 287 The Fresh Prince

Class Description
0396-9 YO Amateur Show Pleasure

Justin Anderson
Kaitlyn Clarke
Chad Weaver
Baylee Fowler
Mia Horton

Langstone Harvey
Molly Boyd
Autumn Scott
Melisse Sharkey
Rebecca Maggard
Natalie France
Michael DeHart

0404-5 YO Stallions Trail Pleasure

Charlie DeAtley
Jonathan Bowman
Brianna Courter
Kolby Tipton
Chad Chambers

Jason Creech

041Men's Country Trail Pleasure

Alan Cantrell
Ann Day
Jonathan Ramey
Shaun Lyon
Zach Miller
Steve Heuslein
John Rose
Darin Woods
Arthur Embry
Randy Inman
Hever Aguiar

04214.2 & Under Show Pleasure

Rene Spencer-Lane

Josh Murdock

Justin Anderson

Richard Clarke

Chad Weaver

Kevin and Baylee Fowler
Dana Pugh

Langstone Harvey

Molly Boyd

Dale Chu

Melisse Sharkey

Robbie and Rebecca Maggard
Natalie France

Michael DeHart

Julia Tucker

Luka Bowman
Glenn Smith

John & Kim Stivers
Justin Blevins

David Moore

Meadows Creek Farm
Ann Day
Jonathan Ramey
Rebecca Taylor
Langstone Harvey
Steve & Susan Heuslein
John & Tracy Rose
Mary Hager

Randy Smith

Greg O'Bryan

Gloria Mendoza

Donna Spencer-Lane

Jonathan Ramey
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2023 RMHA International Grand Championship

Horse Show

KY Horse Park Lexington, KY 40511

Ken Simon - Secretary

(502) 758-4200

Class Listing

150
224
129
259
330
148
155

g B~ W N -

173

185
190
221
298
314
317
352

152
188
354
138

B OO DN

264
383
151
326
228
176
200

g b~ WO N -

398
315
289
356
177
220

g b~ W N -

D'Artagnan

Curtis Loew

BMH's The Countess
WOF Soul On Fire
WOF Glamour and Style
GWF's Mr. Sophisticated

RNB's Choco Dock's
Marietta

Double Creek's Treasured
Legacy

TM's Toby Prince
Elixer's Record Year
Grace's Major Revelation
GHS's Quality Road
Image of Fearless

DNS High Maintenance
The Greatest Showman

Sydney's Little Honey
TM's Elixirs Juliet
Rubberband Mans Heir
GWF Bourbon Boogie

Tiffany's Little Red
Stardust's Paladin

WOF's Wind Commander
LBF One Fancy Lady
The Illusionist

MCF Mountain Lightning
Glenna's Stormy Night

Venture's Maxx'd Out
The Eye Doctor
FVF's Maximus

G.S. Dakota

Paco’s Masterpiece
G.S. Pep To My Step

Class Description
0436-9 YO Amateur Trail Pleasure

Clinton Dixon
Langstone Harvey
Chad Weaver
Shelby Weckerly
Leah Palmquist
Mary Ann Marrs
Steve Heuslein

Nicole Jones

Charity Burton
Sydnee Dillard
Pamela Shepherd
Cole Compton
Lucy Belcher
Amy Kiper

Mia Horton

Randy Smith

Langstone Harvey

Chad Weaver

Shelby Weckerly

Mary Kelley Tucker

Jeff and Mary Ann Marrs
Steve & Susan Heuslein

Nicole Jones

Erasmo Moreno
Sydnee Dillard
Langstone Harvey
Cole Compton
Lucy Belcher
Kevin Kiper
Dana Pugh

0443 YO Fillies and Geldings Trail Pleasure

Charlie DeAtley
Ragan Adkins
Mia Horton
Amy Stefanic

Steve & Susan Heuslein
Lisa Nicarry

Dana Pugh

Konny Troupe

04510+ YO Mares, Geldings, Stallions Country Trail Pleasure

Andrea Crawford
Kevin Kiper
Charlie DeAtley
Rebecca Taylor
Shaun Lyon
Nicole Jones
Aleeha Turner

046 AOT Stallions Show Pleasure

Michael DeHart
Lucy Belcher
Jonathan Ramey
Dana Pugh
Peggy Edwards
Pamela Shepherd

Candy Brinegar
Kevin Kiper
Ann Day
Rebecca Taylor
Mark Kazee
Nicole Jones
Aleeha Turner

Michael DeHart

Mary and Lucy Belcher
Jonathan Ramey

Dana Pugh

Peggy Edwards

Pamela Shepherd
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2023 RMHA International Grand Championship

Horse Show

KY Horse Park Lexington, KY 40511

Ken Simon - Secretary

(502) 758-4200

Class Listing

1 213

151
162
200
128
108
176
218
326

a s~ N

186
158
183
156
266
178
267

g~ W N -

1 197
2 223
3 382

189
180
166
285
311
172
174
201
242
272
282

g~ 0N -

South Forty Step Into The
Sun

WOF's Wind Commander
RHF Windswept
Glenna's Stormy Night
Knight's Sudden Storm
Wipeout

MCF Mountain Lightning
FBF Bringing Sexy Back
LBF One Fancy Lady

Blue Warning

DHS's Diamond Broker
DHS's Mr. Bohannon
HCR's After Midnight
Lena's Smokin' Promise
Memphis Blues

Classic Rio

GHS's Magic Moment
Paps O Charlie

Phantom Creek's Dainty
Rose

Music's Rising Star
Curly's Steel Glory
Venture's MVP

Rios River Dance
EHR Bud Platinum
Rocky Creek Gentleman
EHR Phoenix Rising
DMH's Bella Angel
SGF's Unbridled

G & B's Deuces Wild
Another Shade of Blue

Class Description

04710+ YO Amateur Country Trail Pleasure

Breanna Hardin

Ann Day
Sharma Brown
Aleeha Turner
Harold E Brown
Molly Boyd
Nicole Jones
Tiffany Leary
Rebecca Taylor

048 Ladies Show Pleasure

Charity Burton
Melisse Sharkey
Ragan Adkins

Mary Kelley Tucker
Andrea Crawford
Amber Locklear Inman
Makayla Hill

Breanna Hardin

Ann Day

John & Tracy Rose
Aleeha Turner
Harold E Brown
Molly Boyd

Nicole Jones
Tiffany Leary
Rebecca Taylor

Jerry Morgan
Melisse Sharkey
Chastity Adkins
Julie Brown
Tom Arnold
Kelley McCray
Makayla Hill

04912-17 Youth Juvenile Trained (Country Trail Pleasure)

Logan Williams
Peyton J. Gabbard
Derek Grimes

Emerson Williams
Peyton J. Gabbard
Jeri Grimes

0506-9 YO Amateur Country Trail Pleasure

Ragan Adkins
Derek Vance
Mary Ann Marrs
Jonathan Ramey
Lucy Belcher
Autumn Scott
Nicole Jones
Leah Palmquist
Julie Hudson
Sharma Brown
JoANnn Greene

Jeff Yarber
Derek Vance
Jeff and Mary Ann Marrs
Jonathan Ramey
Lucy Belcher
Becki Brown
Nicole Jones
Julia Tucker
Julie Hudson
Sharma Brown
JoAnn Greene
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2023 RMHA International Grand Championship

Horse Show
KY Horse Park Lexington, KY 40511

Ken Simon - Secretary

(502) 758-4200

Class Listing

325 GHS I'm A Class Act
110 Delta Queen

289 FVF's Maximus

124 FVF's Queen of Hearts
339 RSR High Expectations
164 Docks Cocamotion

g B~ W N -

296 RRF's Center Stage
156 HCR's After Midnight
342 Let's Roll

312 Fairwinds Poker Face
147 Arion

A O DN

1 211 RRF's Fashionista
2 223 Paps O Charlie
358 CG Queen of Hearts
327 Blakely's Bay Bee

189 Music's Rising Star
201 DMH's Bella Angel
397 TR's Roxy

264 Tiffany's Little Red
222 DMF's Black Pearl
108 Wipeout

151 WOF's Wind Commander
157 Elite's Hallelujah

162 RHF Windswept

174 EHR Phoenix Rising
175 Silver's Lollipop

200 Glenna's Stormy Night
206 SHS Bizarre Addiction
219 HCR's Prime Suspect

233 Rythym's Belle Bottom
Blues

234 Rocky Creeks Little Lady
242 SGF's Unbridled

284 EHR Traveler's Blue
Thunder

323 Hershey's White Smoke
324 CR's Pale Ale

O B~ W N -

Class Description
051Men’s Show Pleasure

Jacob Parks
Justin Anderson
Jonathan Ramey
Greg Brewer
Stephen Tolson
John Rose

05210+ YO Amateur Show Pleasure

Jennifer Flannery-Hall
Julie Brown
Langstone Harvey
Lucy Belcher

Chad Weaver

Jeff Miller

Justin Anderson
Jonathan Ramey

Mark Gordon

Sweet Revenge Stables
John & Tracy Rose

Jennifer Flannery-Hall
Julie Brown
Langstone Harvey
Lucy Belcher

Chris Smith

05312-17 Youth Juvemnile Trained (Trail Pleasure)

Talon Fox

Peyton J. Gabbard
Carrington Goff
Sarah Curry

054 Ladies Country Trail Pleasure

Chastity Adkins
Mary Kelley Tucker
Jessica Shannon
Andrea Crawford
Carey Jones
Molly Boyd
Melisse Sharkey
Leah Palmquist
Sharma Brown
Nicole Jones
Mary Hager
Aleeha Turner
Tana Wells
Allison Jones
Amanda Gooch

Luka Bowman
Langstone Harvey
Cheryl Adkins

Amber Locklear Inman
Cassie Thompson

Craig Tyler Moore
Peyton J. Gabbard
Dana Pugh

Darrell Godsey

Jeff Yarber

Julia Tucker

BRR Ranch Not Filler
Candy Brinegar
Samantha Webb
Molly Boyd

Ann Day

Julie Brown

John & Tracy Rose
Nicole Jones

Mary Hager
Aleeha Turner
Melissa Walters
Allison Jones
Amanda Gooch

JoAnn Greene
Julie Hudson
Tracey Burchell

Greg O'Bryan
Tracey Burchell
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2023 RMHA International Grand Championship

Horse Show
KY Horse Park Lexington, KY 40511

Ken Simon - Secretary

(502) 758-4200

Class Listing

1 137 The Judge

2 320 GHS's Ragn Showing the
Blues

293 Motion's Legacy

112 VBF Venture For Gold
331 Shake Down

310 Winemaker

181 A Fearless Warrior
104 JS Hell on Heels

107 Rodeo

111 GSS Rock Me Steady
116 Zsa Zam

191 LV's Amy Lee

204 RNB's Shebas Pride
227 B & C Black Knight
288 Blue Platinum

301 CCF Unleashed

360 Fairwinds Heisman Warning

g b~ WO N -

1 187 Spirit's Wild Card
2 172 Rocky Creek Gentleman
284 EHR Traveler's Blue
Thunder
4 282 Another Shade of Blue
5 355 Music's Diva Le Fay

174 EHR Phoenix Rising
189 Music's Rising Star
264 Tiffany's Little Red
338 Blue Choco's Sundown
350 Crimson's Gold Star

183 DHS's Mr. Bohannon
345 CF's Mighty Aphrodite
286 Rocking Reese

194 Vegas Nights

322 KY Game Warden

348 FHF Sir Winston

g B~ W DN -

Class Description

0553 YO Stallions Show Pleasure

Amy Stefanic
Jacob Parks

Chad Weaver
Jeff Miller

05610+ YO Mares, Geldings and Stallions Trail Pleasure

Jennifer Flannery-Hall
Derick Tipton

Henry Elam

Shaun Lyon

Ashleigh Johnson Willis
Mikie Bowen

Molly Boyd

Michelle Rucker
Gary Taylor

Morgan Stumbo

Tana Wells

Lindsey Couch

Josh Murdock
Myranda Elliott
David Welch

Jennifer Flannery-Hall
Justin Anderson

Richard Riddle

Kevin and Baylee Fowler
Ashleigh Johnson Willis
John & Kim Stivers
Molly Boyd

Michelle Rucker

Gary & Linda Taylor
Sydnee Dillard

Desirae Crum

Don Sexton

Keisha Perkins
Myranda Elliott

Ashley Slone

057Novice Rider Country Trail Pleasure

Madison Stumbo
Becki Brown
Tracey Burchell

JoAnn Greene
Alison Maddox
Nicole Jones
Yesi Moreno
Dana Parks
Emma McDonald
Gloria Mendoza

Morgan Stumbo
Becki Brown
Tracey Burchell

JoAnn Greene

Dana Pugh

Nicole Jones

Jeff Yarber

Candy Brinegar

Susan and Emma McDonald
Gloria Mendoza

058 AOT Mares and Geldings Show Pleasure

Chastity Adkins
Kelli Moore
Jonathan Ramey
Rebecca Maggard
Richard Riddle
Jessica Hurt

Chastity Adkins

David Moore

Jonathan Ramey

Robbie and Rebecca Maggard
Richard Riddle

Tony Hurt
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2023 RMHA International Grand Championship

Horse Show

KY Horse Park Lexington, KY 40511

Ken Simon - Secretary

(502) 758-4200

Class Listing

227
317
121
105
155

g B~ W N -

125
170

205
314
318
328
339
347
350

1 130
2 240

1 177
2 291
352

131
143
147
379
156
178
220
342
356
385

g~ 0N -

B & C Black Knight
DNS High Maintenance
KJ's Covington Steel
Ventures Carbon Copy

RNB's Choco Dock's
Marietta

DJ's Split Ridge Tungsten
MCF Choctaw's Mountain
Magic

BRF's Big City

Image of Fearless

Champagne On The Rocks
Parkside's Lead Foot Lottie

RSR High Expectations
Hurt's Rolling Thunder
Crimson's Gold Star

Felony Melony
MVR's Bold Witness

Paco's Masterpiece
G.S. Nitro
The Greatest Showman

RRF's Prime Time
RSR's MoJo

Arion

Robinson's Turbo
HCR's After Midnight
Memphis Blues

G.S. Pep To My Step
Let's Roll

G.S. Dakota

G.S. Classy's Pride

Class Description
059Men’s Trail Pleasure

Vernon Stamper
Kevin Kiper
Greg Brewer
Kolby Tipton
Charlie DeAtley

Randy Inman
Alan Cantrell

Seth Jackson
Shaun Lyon
Dwight Dunn
Darrell Godsey
Stephen Tolson
John Rose
Hever Aguiar

Don Sexton

Kevin Kiper

Keith Johnson

John & Kim Stivers
Steve & Susan Heuslein

Marcia Coy
Meadows Creek Farm

Seth Jackson

Lucy Belcher

Betty Lovell

Darrell Godsey

Sweet Revenge Stables
Tony Hurt

Gloria Mendoza

06012-17 Youth Juvenile Trained (Show Pleasure)

Hannah Stefanic
Avery Bennett

061 AOT Stallions Trail Pleasure

Peggy Edwards
Kirklen Wireman
Dana Pugh

Jason or Amy Stefanic
Rusty Bennett

Peggy Edwards
Kirklen Wireman
Dana Pugh

06210+ YO Mares, Geldings and Stallions Show Pleasure

Travis Robinson
Cheryl Adkins
Amy Stefanic
Ashley Harrison
Mary Kelley Tucker
Randy Inman
Pamela Shepherd
Langstone Harvey
Dana Pugh

Jacob Parks

Jessica Shannon
Cheryl Adkins
Chris Smith
Ashley Harrison
Julie Brown
Kelley McCray
Pamela Shepherd
Langstone Harvey
Dana Pugh

Jeff Miller
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2023 RMHA International Grand Championship

Horse Show
KY Horse Park Lexington, KY 40511

Ken Simon - Secretary

(502) 758-4200

Class Listing

1 151 WOF's Wind Commander

2 213 South Forty Step Into The
Sun

3 111 GSS Rock Me Steady

4 394 High Dollar Style

5 313 Rip Stone Joe

153 Sundown Sierra

157 Elite's Hallelujah

158 DHS's Diamond Broker
222 DMF's Black Pearl

240 MVR's Bold Witness
259 WOF Soul On Fire

298 GHS's Quality Road
358 CG Queen of Hearts

313 Rip Stone Joe
328 Parkside's Lead Foot Lottie

153 Sundown Sierra

177 Paco's Masterpiece

151 WOF's Wind Commander
161 Black Market Diamond
122 Silver's Meteor Shower
107 Rodeo

108 Wipeout

146 Choctaw's Mountain
Traveler

157 Elite's Hallelujah

159 Chicago Blues

184 HF's Jack Black

200 Glenna's Stormy Night
201 DMH's Bella Angel
220 G.S. Pep To My Step
224 Curtis Loew

242 SGF's Unbridled

249 Cypress Star Ace

350 Crimson's Gold Star

g b~ W DN

Class Description

063 Costume Class - Open to Adult and Youth - No Stallions

Ann Day
Breanna Hardin

Michelle Rucker
Konnor, Natalie, Aaron France
Melissa Alexander
Ruby DeAtley
Leah Palmquist
Melisse Sharke
Carey Jones
Avery Bennett
Shelby Weckerly
Cole Compton
Darby Pugh

063AGroom's Class
Groom's Class

Mark Alexander
Darrell Godsey

Ann Day
Breanna Hardin

Michelle Rucker
Natalie France
Melissa Alexander
Steve & Susan Heuslein
Julie Brown
Melisse Sharkey
Samantha Webb
Rusty Bennett
Shelby Weckerly
Cole Compton
Dana Pugh

Melissa Alexander
Darrell Godsey

064 Adult Trail Obstacle (Covered Arena)

Charlie DeAtley
Peggy Edwards
Charlie DeAtley
Charlie DeAtley
Allison Jones
Molly Boyd
Molly Boyd
Alan Cantrell

Charlie DeAtley
Charlie DeAtley
Charity Burton
Aleeha Turner
Charlie DeAtley
Pamela Shepherd
Langstone Harvey
Julie Hudson
Makayla Hill
Hever Aguiar

Steve & Susan Heuslein
Peggy Edwards
Ann Day
Steve & Susan Heuslein
Allison Jones
Molly Boyd
Molly Boyd
Meadows Creek Farm

Julie Brown

Steve & Susan Heuslein
Charity Burton

Aleeha Turner

Julia Tucker

Pamela Shepherd
Langstone Harvey

Julie Hudson

Jude & Rhonda Brandes
Gloria Mendoza
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2023 RMHA International Grand Championship

Horse Show

KY Horse Park Lexington, KY 40511

Ken Simon - Secretary

(502) 758-4200

Class Listing

153
193
201
197
146

g B~ W N -

1 201
2 153
146

4 358
5 321
6 328

1 153

195
360
185
117
149
192
283
327
330
358
372

g b~ W NP

1 146

2 321
219
4 357

Sundown Sierra
PEG's TruBlu

DMH's Bella Angel
GHS's Magic Moment

Choctaw's Mountain
Traveler

DMH's Bella Angel
Sundown Sierra

Choctaw's Mountain
Traveler

CG Queen of Hearts
Revolution

Parkside's Lead Foot Lottie

Sundown Sierra

Pride's Hit the Mark

Fairwinds Heisman Warning

TM's Toby Prince
Jessica's Sky's The Limit
GWF's Sugar n Spice
Stardust's Forget Me Not
CF's James Bond
Blakely's Bay Bee

WOF Glamour and Style
CG Queen of Hearts
Good Golly Miss Molly

Choctaw's Mountain
Traveler

Revolution
HCR's Prime Suspect
Godsey's Dixie

Class Description

065 Youth Trail Obstacel (Covered Arena)

Ruby DeAtley
Taylor Florence
Olivia Warner
Logan Williams
Sydney Cantrell

Steve & Susan Heuslein
Kay Conner

Julia Tucker

Emerson Williams
Meadows Creek Farm

06617 & Under Youth Western Pleasure

Olivia Warner
Ruby DeAtley
Sydney Cantrell

Carrington Goff
Aliyah Goostree
Sarah Curry

0673-5 YO Open Western Pleasure

Charlie DeAtley

06812-17 Youth Trail Pleasure

Ryan Monroe
Luke Tackett
Elijah Curran
Chase Gordon
Hannah Stefanic
Taylor Florence
Peyton J. Gabbard
Sarah Curry
Olivia Warner
Carrington Goff
Brentnee Adams

Julia Tucker
Steve & Susan Heuslein
Meadows Creek Farm

Dana Pugh
Langstone Harvey
Darrell Godsey

Steve & Susan Heuslein

Kevin Monroe
Ashley Slone
Erasmo Moreno
Jessica Brewer

Jeff and Mary Ann Marrs
Amy Stefanic

David Moore
Darrell Godsey
Mary Kelley Tucker
Dana Pugh

Christy Adams

06911 & Under Youth Country Trail Pleasure

Sydney Cantrell

Aliyah Goostree
Sophie Phillips
Margaret Baird

Meadows Creek Farm

Langstone Harvey
Sophie Phillips
Dana Pugh
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2023 RMHA International Grand Championship

Horse Show

KY Horse Park Lexington, KY 40511

Ken Simon - Secretary

(502) 758-4200

Class Listing

1 161
2 146

3 122
4 151
5 184
107
111
177
220
224
228
242
298
350

371
158
345
196
124
130
164
188
235

g b~ 0N -

240
313
396

Black Market Diamond

Choctaw's Mountain
Traveler

Silver's Meteor Shower
WOF's Wind Commander
HF's Jack Black

Rodeo

GSS Rock Me Steady
Paco's Masterpiece
G.S. Pep To My Step
Curtis Loew

The Illusionist

SGF's Unbridled
GHS's Quality Road
Crimson's Gold Star

HCR's Shooting Star
DHS's Diamond Broker
CF's Mighty Aphrodite
RM's Dark Knight
FVF's Queen of Hearts
Felony Melony

Docks Cocamotion
TM's Elixirs Juliet

NC Blue Moon's Love
Machine

MVR's Bold Witness
Rip Stone Joe
Maxx'd Outs Sub-Zero

Class Description

0706+ Open Western Pleasure

Charlie DeAtley
Alan Cantrell

Allison Jones
Mary Kelley Tucker
Charity Burton
Molly Boyd
Michelle Rucker
Peggy Edwards
Pamela Shepherd
Langstone Harvey
Shaun Lyon

Julie Hudson
Cole Compton
Hever Aguiar

07112-17 Youth Show Pleasure

Justin Stefanic
Ruby DeAtley
Luke Tackett
Ryan Monroe
Chase Gordon
Hannah Stefanic
McKenzie Curtis
Elijah Curran
Hayden Williams

Avery Bennett
Karter Alexander
Brayden Williams

Steve & Susan Heuslein
Meadows Creek Farm

Allison Jones
Ann Day
Charity Burton
Molly Boyd
Michelle Rucker
Peggy Edwards
Pamela Shepherd
Langstone Harvey
Mark Kazee
Julie Hudson
Cole Compton
Gloria Mendoza

Jason or Amy Stefanic
Melisse Sharkey
David Moore

Kevin Monroe

Mark Gordon

Jason or Amy Stefanic
John & Tracy Rose
Lisa Nicarry

Susan Sprague

Rusty Bennett
Melissa Alexander
Michael DeHart
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2023 RMHA International Grand Championship

Horse Show
KY Horse Park Lexington, KY 40511

Ken Simon - Secretary

(502) 758-4200

Class Listing

1 107 Rodeo

2 343 Double Creek's Made In
The Shade

3 317 DNS High Maintenance

4 159 Chicago Blues

5 288 Blue Platinum

101 Red River Diamond

111 GSS Rock Me Steady
125 DJ's Split Ridge Tungsten
165 WOF Sky's Fury

190 Elixer's Record Year

286 Rocking Reese

333 Kate's Jewell

347 Hurt's Rolling Thunder
372 Good Golly Miss Molly
394 High Dollar Style

1 144 Rampage
2 142 DeWeese Farm's Peter Pan

201 DMH's Bella Angel
153 Sundown Sierra

189 Music's Rising Star
115 Silver Gypsy Queen
223 Paps O Charlie

193 PEG's TruBlu

197 GHS's Magic Moment
204 RNB's Shebas Pride
294 Obviously An Heiress
355 Music's Diva Le Fay

382 Phantom Creek's Dainty
Rose

g b~ W N -

177 Paco's Masterpiece
285 Rios River Dance
215 Parkside's Pandemic
123 TTR’s Labonheir

A o NN -

Class Description
072Ladies Trail Pleasure

Molly Boyd
McKenzee Newton

Amy Kiper

Mary Kelley Tucker
Shaeleigh Perkins
Mary Kelley Tucker
Michelle Rucker
Amber Locklear Inman
Cheryl Adkins
Sydnee Dillard
Paige Ramey

Carey Jones

Sally Hurt

Christy Adams
Natalie France

07311 & Under Youth Show Pleasure

Cason Hall
Aliyah Goostree

Molly Boyd
McKenzee Newton

Kevin Kiper
Steve & Susan Heuslein
Keisha Perkins
Julia Tucker
Michelle Rucker
Marcia Coy
Jace Cornett
Sydnee Dillard
Jonathan Ramey
Adrina Siefert
Tony Hurt
Christy Adams
Natalie France

Kim Stamaties
Langstone Harvey

07412-17 Youth Country Trail Pleasure

Olivia Warner
Ruby DeAtley
Elijah Curran
Chase Gordon
Peyton J. Gabbard
Taylor Florence
Logan Williams
Avery Bennett
Olivia Hall
Luke Tackett
Derek Grimes

Julia Tucker

Steve & Susan Heuslein
Jeff Yarber

Gary & Linda Taylor
Peyton J. Gabbard
Kay Conner

Emerson Williams
Desirae Crum
Jennifer Flannery-Hall
Dana Pugh

Jeri Grimes

075A0T Stallions Country Trail Pleasure

Peggy Edwards
Paige Ramey
LaTasha Ross
William Jones

Peggy Edwards
Jonathan Ramey
LaTasha Ross
Allison Jones
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2023 RMHA International Grand Championship
Horse Show
KY Horse Park Lexington, KY 40511

Ken Simon - Secretary

(502) 758-4200

Class Listing

A WO DN

g b~ W DN

g~ W N -

314
357
144
321

151
161
146

224
220
242

187
115
139
160
305

232
120
306
207
110
109

Image of Fearless
Godsey's Dixie
Rampage
Revolution

WOF's Wind Commander
Black Market Diamond

Choctaw's Mountain
Traveler

Curtis Loew
G.S. Pep To My Step
SGF's Unbridled

Spirit's Wild Card

Silver Gypsy Queen
Doublecreeks Dun It Easy
Blue Mountain Girl

CM Dance the Night Away

Dream Catchers Miss Tobias

Baywatch Babe
Click Click Boom
Layla Ray

Delta Queen
Chicago Fire

Class Description
07611 & Under Youth Trail Pleasure

Kailtyn Noe
Margaret Baird
Owen Courter
Aliyah Goostree

Lucy Belcher
Dana Pugh

Kim Stamaties
Langstone Harvey

077 Open Western Pleasure Grand Championship

Mary Kelley Tucker
Charlie DeAtley
Alan Cantrell

Langstone Harvey
Pamela Shepherd
Julie Hudson

Ann Day
Steve & Susan Heuslein
Meadows Creek Farm

Langstone Harvey
Pamela Shepherd
Julie Hudson

0783 YO Country Trail Pleasure Championship (Does not Qualify for Saturday 1GC)

Morgan Stumbo
Erika Brewer
Amy Stefanic
Charlie DeAtley
Shaun Lyon

Morgan Stumbo

Gary & Linda Taylor
Nancy Klein

Steve & Susan Heuslein
Mike & Janet Berkin

079Mares Show Pleasure Championship

Jonathan Bowman
Greg Brewer
Shaun Lyon
Vernon Stamper
Derick Tipton
Mikie Bowen

Donna Spencer-Lane
Robert Patrick

Shawn and Jennifer Rowe
Don Sexton

Justin Anderson

Justin Anderson
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2023 RMHA International Grand Championship

Horse Show
KY Horse Park Lexington, KY 40511

Ken Simon - Secretary

(502) 758-4200

Class Listing

212 Crack This

121 KJ's Covington Steel
249 Cypress Star Ace

101 Red River Diamond

148 GWF's Mr. Sophisticated
105 Ventures Carbon Copy
112 VBF Venture For Gold

g B~ W N -

216 L Bar Annie's Rockin Good

Time
224 Curtis Loew
293 Motion's Legacy
299 GS Bustin Dust
331 Shake Down

343 Double Creek's Made In
The Shade

383 Stardust's Paladin

151 WOF's Wind Commander
189 Music's Rising Star

172 Rocky Creek Gentleman
187 Spirit's Wild Card

202 DMH's Mr. Zane

213 South Forty Step Into The
Sun

219 HCR's Prime Suspect
250 Dixon's Black Jack

g b~ W0 N -

121 KJ's Covington Steel
188 TM's Elixirs Juliet

152 Sydney's Little Honey
354 Rubberband Mans Heir
138 GWF Bourbon Boogie

g b~ W DN

Class Description

080Stallions Trail Pleasure Championship

Jonathan Bowman
Greg Brewer
Makayla Hill
Charlie DeAtley
Amy Stefanic
Kolby Tipton
Derick Tipton
Chad Chambers

Langstone Harvey
Jennifer Flannery-Hall
Brianna Courter
Henry Elam
McKenzee Newton

Luka Bowman

Keith Johnson

Jude & Rhonda Brandes
Julia Tucker

Jeff and Mary Ann Marrs
John & Kim Stivers
Justin Anderson

Justin Blevins

Langstone Harvey
Jennifer Flannery-Hall
Glenn Smith

Richard Riddle
McKenzee Newton

081 Geldings Country Trail Pleasure Championship

Kevin Kiper
Charlie DeAtley
Chastity Adkins
Cheryl Adkins
Morgan Stumbo
Zach Miller
Breanna Hardin

William Jones
Arthur Embry

Kevin Kiper

Ann Day

Jeff Yarber

Becki Brown
Morgan Stumbo
Langstone Harvey
Breanna Hardin

Allison Jones
Randy Smith

0823 YO Trail Pleasure Championship (Does not Qualify for Saturday 1GC)

Greg Brewer
Chastity Adkins
Charlie DeAtley
Mia Horton
Amy Stefanic

Keith Johnson

Lisa Nicarry

Steve & Susan Heuslein
Dana Pugh

Konny Troupe
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2023 RMHA International Grand Championship
Horse Show
KY Horse Park Lexington, KY 40511

Ken Simon - Secretary

(502) 758-4200

Class Listing

g B~ W N -

g~ W N -

g~ 0N

317
122
330
181
170

104
159
288
372

166
311
285
334
161
123
162
169
206
215
228
242
284

320

137
124
136

158
266
156
396
164
244

394

DNS High Maintenance
Silver's Meteor Shower
WOF Glamour and Style
A Fearless Warrior

MCF Choctaw's Mountain
Magic

JS Hell on Heels

Chicago Blues

Blue Platinum

Good Golly Miss Molly

Venture's MVP

EHR Bud Platinum
Rios River Dance
Raylan

Black Market Diamond
TTR’s Labonheir

RHF Windswept

RM's Teddy Mato
SHS Bizarre Addiction
Parkside's Pandemic
The Illusionist

SGF's Unbridled

EHR Traveler's Blue
Thunder

GHS's Ragn Showing the
Blues

The Judge
FVF's Queen of Hearts
Rock's Lady In Red

DHS's Diamond Broker
Lena's Smokin' Promise
HCR's After Midnight
Maxx'd Outs Sub-Zero
Docks Cocamotion

Hershey's Mountain Candy
Man

High Dollar Style

Class Description

083 Mares Trail Pleasure Championship

Kevin Kiper

Allison Jones

Mary Kelley Tucker
Ashleigh Johnson Willis
Alan Cantrell

Mikie Bowen
Charlie DeAtley
Josh Murdock
Chad Chambers

Kevin Kiper

Allison Jones

Mary Kelley Tucker
Ashleigh Johnson Willis
Meadows Creek Farm

John & Kim Stivers
Steve & Susan Heuslein
Keisha Perkins

Christy Adams

084 Stallions Country Trail Pleasure Championship

Amy Stefanic
Vernon Stamper
Paige Ramey
Paul Willis
Charlie DeAtley
William Jones
John Rose
Brianna Courter
Tana Wells
LaTasha Ross
Shaun Lyon
Langstone Harvey
Cheryl Adkins

Jeff and Mary Ann Marrs
Lucy Belcher

Jonathan Ramey
Michael Walker

Steve & Susan Heuslein
Allison Jones

John & Tracy Rose
Kim Stamaties

Melissa Walters
LaTasha Ross

Mark Kazee

Julie Hudson

Tracey Burchell

0853 YO Show Pleasure Championship (Does not Qualify for Saturday 1GC)

Jacob Parks

Amy Stefanic
Greg Brewer
Chad Weaver

Jeff Miller

Chad Weaver
Mark Gordon
Chad Weaver

086 Geldings Show Pleasure Championship

Charlie DeAtley
Andrea Crawford
Mary Kelley Tucker
Michael DeHart
John Rose

Rene Spencer-Lane

Natalie France

Melisse Sharkey
Tom Arnold

Julie Brown

Michael DeHart
John & Tracy Rose
Donna Spencer-Lane

Natalie France
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2023 RMHA International Grand Championship
Horse Show
KY Horse Park Lexington, KY 40511

Ken Simon - Secretary

(502) 758-4200

Class Listing

g B~ W N -

g b~ W0 N -

180
282
264
397
233

153
200
201
209
222
226

107
150
360
307
259
202
227
339

153
201
240
321

Curly's Steel Glory
Another Shade of Blue
Tiffany's Little Red
TR's Roxy

Rythym's Belle Bottom
Blues

Sundown Sierra
Glenna's Stormy Night
DMH's Bella Angel

HPF Bulletproofs Blue Steel

DMF's Black Pearl

MCF Ginger's Grande Finale

Rodeo
D'Artagnan

Fairwinds Heisman Warning

B & T's Slamma Jamma
WOF Soul On Fire
DMH's Mr. Zane

B & C Black Knight
RSR High Expectations

Sundown Sierra
DMH's Bella Angel
MVR's Bold Witness
Revolution

Class Description

087 Mares Country Trail Pleasure Championship

Travis Robinson
Jonathan Bowman
Andrea Crawford
Jessica Shannon
Amanda Gooch

Mary Kelley Tucker
Aleeha Turner
Charlie DeAtley
Shelby Weckerly
Carey Jones

Alan Cantrell

Derek Vance

JoAnn Greene

Candy Brinegar

BRR Ranch Not Filler
Amanda Gooch

Steve & Susan Heuslein

Aleeha Turner

Julia Tucker

Shelby Weckerly

Samantha Webb
Meadows Creek Farm

088 Geldings Trail Pleasure Championship

Derick Tipton
Clinton Dixon
David Welch
Shaun Lyon
Shelby Weckerly
Zach Miller
Vernon Stamper
Stephen Tolson

08917 & Under Equitation

Ruby DeAtley
Olivia Warner
Avery Bennett
Aliyah Goostree

Molly Boyd

Randy Smith

Ashley Slone

Brenda Watson

Shelby Weckerly
Langstone Harvey

Don Sexton

Sweet Revenge Stables

Steve & Susan Heuslein
Julia Tucker

Rusty Bennett
Langstone Harvey

09/11/2023 6:16 pm

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC

Page 24 of 31

www.gaitkeeper.com



2023 RMHA International Grand Championship

Horse Show
KY Horse Park Lexington, KY 40511

Ken Simon - Secretary

(502) 758-4200

Class Listing

171 Elite's Rockstar

131 RRF's Prime Time
143 RSR's MoJo

147 Arion

252 GHS's The Godfather
114 Epic Storm

118 JPG's Amos Moses
119 JPG's Rank Stranger
163 PRF Armed & Dangerous
168 VF Over the Top

186 Blue Warning

325 GHS I'm A Class Act
369 Technical Knockout
379 Robinson's Turbo
399 Blue Eyed Jack

g B~ W N -

201 DMH's Bella Angel
296 RRF's Center Stage
153 Sundown Sierra
321 Revolution

E NGO RN ST

222 DMF's Black Pearl

151 WOF's Wind Commander
153 Sundown Sierra

184 HF's Jack Black

175 Silver's Lollipop

108 Wipeout

174 EHR Phoenix Rising

224 Curtis Loew

g b~ WO DN

201 DMH's Bella Angel
358 CG Queen of Hearts
193 PEG's TruBlu

153 Sundown Sierra

A O DN

Class Description

090Stallions Show Pleasure Championship

Travis Robinson
Jessica Shannon
Cheryl Adkins
Amy Stefanic
Jonathan Bowman
Erika Brewer
Greg Brewer
Gary Taylor
John Rose

Amy Stefanic
Jeff Yarber
Jacob Parks
Brianna Courter
Makayla Hill
Henry Elam

09117 & Under Showmanship

Olivia Warner
Olivia Hall
Ruby DeAtley
Aliyah Goostree

092 Adult Water Glass Class

Carey Jones
Melisse Sharke
Charlie DeAtley
Charity Burton
Cassie Thompson
Molly Boyd
Nicole Jones
Langstone Harvey

093 Youth Water Glass Class

Olivia Warner
Carrington Goff
Taylor Florence
Ruby DeAtley

Jessica Shannon
Jessica Shannon
Cheryl Adkins

Chris Smith

Dana & Keith Pugh
Gary & Linda Taylor
Jessica Brewer
Jessica Brewer

John & Tracy Rose
Jeff and Mary Ann Marrs
Jerry Morgan

Jeff Miller

John Flynn

Ashley Harrison
Makayla Hill

Julia Tucker

Jennifer Flannery-Hall
Steve & Susan Heuslein
Langstone Harvey

Samantha Webb

Ann Day

Steve & Susan Heuslein
Charity Burton

Mary Hager

Molly Boyd

Nicole Jones

Langstone Harvey

Julia Tucker

Dana Pugh

Kay Conner

Steve & Susan Heuslein
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2023 RMHA International Grand Championship

Horse Show
KY Horse Park Lexington, KY 40511

Ken Simon - Secretary

(502) 758-4200

Class Listing

177 Paco's Masterpiece
122 Silver's Meteor Shower
184 HF's Jack Black

108 Wipeout

224 Curtis Loew

175 Silver's Lollipop

g B~ W N -

197 GHS's Magic Moment
294 Obviously An Heiress
223 Paps O Charlie

357 Godsey's Dixie

193 PEG's TruBlu

240 MVR's Bold Witness
358 CG Queen of Hearts

382 Phantom Creek’s Dainty
Rose

g B~ W N -

240 MVR's Bold Witness
357 Godsey's Dixie

193 PEG's TruBlu

358 CG Queen of Hearts

~ o NN -

177 Paco's Masterpiece

111 GSS Rock Me Steady
151 WOF's Wind Commander
108 Wipeout

161 Black Market Diamond
208 Backfield In Motion

324 CR's Pale Ale

g B~ W N -

Class Description
094 Adult Bareback

Peggy Edwards
Allison Jones
Charity Burton
Molly Boyd
Langstone Harvey
Cassie Thompson

095 Youth Bareback

Logan Williams
Olivia Hall
Peyton J. Gabbard
Margaret Baird
Taylor Florence
Avery Bennett
Carrington Goff
Derek Grimes

Peggy Edwards
Allison Jones
Charity Burton
Molly Boyd
Langstone Harvey
Mary Hager

Emerson Williams
Jennifer Flannery-Hall
Peyton J. Gabbard
Dana Pugh

Kay Conner

Rusty Bennett

Dana Pugh

Jeri Grimes

09617 & Under Youth Pole Bending (Covered Arena)

Avery Bennett
Margaret Baird
Taylor Florence
Carrington Goff

Rusty Bennett
Dana Pugh
Kay Conner
Dana Pugh

097 Adult Pole Bending (Covered Arena)

Peggy Edwards
Michelle Rucker
Charlie DeAtley
Molly Boyd
Charlie DeAtley
Emma McDonald
Cassie Thompson

Peggy Edwards

Michelle Rucker

Ann Day

Molly Boyd

Steve & Susan Heuslein
Susan and Emma McDonald
Tracey Burchell
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2023 RMHA International Grand Championship

Horse Show
KY Horse Park Lexington, KY 40511

Ken Simon - Secretary

(502) 758-4200

Class Listing

24

Oscar's Glider

Class Description
098LEAD LINE

Harlan Walker Lyon Lucy Belcher

117 Jessica's Sky's The Limit

146 Choctaw's Mountain
Traveler

222 DMF's Black Pearl
282 Another Shade of Blue
313 Rip Stone Joe

314 Image of Fearless Charlie Fowler
339 RSR High Expectations Ella Tolson
348 FHF Sir Winston Sophia Doss
355 Music's Diva Le Fay Darby Pugh
394 High Dollar Style

Finley Staggs
Crosley Stewart

Madison Blanchard
Noah Bowman

Addy & Kenzley Burton

Konnor, Natalie, Aaron France

Jessica Brewer
Meadows Creek Farm

Samantha Webb

JoAnn Greene

Melissa Alexander
Lucy Belcher

Sweet Revenge Stables
Tony Hurt

Dana Pugh

Natalie France

09917 & Under Western Pleasure Grand Championship

Julia Tucker
Meadows Creek Farm

Steve & Susan Heuslein
Dana Pugh
Darrell Godsey

1003 YO+ Open Conformation Grand Championship
3 YO+ Open Conformation Grand Championship

1 201 DMH's Bella Angel Olivia Warner
2 146 Choctaw's Mountain Sydney Cantrell
Traveler

3 153 Sundown Sierra Ruby DeAtley
4 358 CG Queen of Hearts Carrington Goff
5 328 Parkside's Lead Foot Lottie  Sarah Curry

1 131 RRF's Prime Time Jessica Shannon
2 161 Black Market Diamond Charlie DeAtley

249 Cypress Star Ace Makayla Hill

Jessica Shannon
Steve & Susan Heuslein
Jude & Rhonda Brandes

10111 & Under Show Pleasure Grand Championship

1 144 Rampage Cason Hall

Kim Stamaties

102 AOT Trail Pleasure Grand Championship

1 122 Silver's Meteor Shower Allison Jones

2 291 G.S. Nitro Kirklen Wireman

3 177 Paco's Masterpiece Peggy Edwards

4 360 Fairwinds Heisman Warning Ashley Slone

5 259 WOF Soul On Fire Shelby Weckerly

6 111 GSS Rock Me Steady Michelle Rucker
184 HF's Jack Black Charity Burton
283 CF's James Bond Kelli Moore

298 GHS's Quality Road Cole Compton

Allison Jones
Kirklen Wireman
Peggy Edwards
Ashley Slone
Shelby Weckerly
Michelle Rucker
Charity Burton
David Moore
Cole Compton
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2023 RMHA International Grand Championship

Horse Show

KY Horse Park Lexington, KY 40511

Ken Simon - Secretary

(502) 758-4200

Class Listing

201
223
189
115
294
153
193
197
204

o Ol W N

1 100
2 158
3 353

4 109
5 106
6 203
119
132
156
178
186
289
296
300
303
308
313
336
337

1 146

1 233

2 177
2 213

4 209
5 128

DMH's Bella Angel
Paps O Charlie
Music's Rising Star
Silver Gypsy Queen
Obviously An Heiress
Sundown Sierra
PEG's TruBlu

GHS's Magic Moment
RNB's Shebas Pride

Step Right Up
DHS's Diamond Broker

RVF's Frost On The
Mountain

Chicago Fire

GSS I'm All In

CF's Captain America
JPG's Rank Stranger
GHS Have You Ever
HCR's After Midnight
Memphis Blues

Blue Warning

FVF's Maximus
RRF's Center Stage
Something Wicked
Money Shot

GHS's Breaking Vegas
Rip Stone Joe

BRS Blue Ice

TR's Rocker

Choctaw's Mountain
Traveler

Rythym's Belle Bottom
Blues

Paco's Masterpiece

South Forty Step Into The
Sun

HPF Bulletproofs Blue Steel
Knight's Sudden Storm

Class Description

10312-17 Youth Country Trail Pleasure Grand Championship

Olivia Warner
Peyton J. Gabbard
Elijah Curran
Chase Gordon
Olivia Hall

Ruby DeAtley
Taylor Florence
Logan Williams
Avery Bennett

Julia Tucker

Peyton J. Gabbard

Jeff Yarber

Gary & Linda Taylor
Jennifer Flannery-Hall
Steve & Susan Heuslein
Kay Conner

Emerson Williams
Desirae Crum

104 Amateur Show Pleasure Grand Championship

Langstone Harvey
Melisse Sharke
Mia Horton

Justin Anderson
Molly Boyd

David Moore
Gary Taylor

Amy Stefanic
Leah Palmquist
Kelley McCray
Charity Burton
Jonathan Ramey
Jennifer Flannery-Hall
Myranda Elliott
Barbara Rector
Baylee Fowler
Melissa Alexander
Kaitlyn Clarke
Reggie Black

Langstone Harvey
Melisse Sharkey
Dana Pugh

Justin Anderson
Molly Boyd

David Moore

Jessica Brewer

Chad Weaver

Julie Brown

Kelley McCray

Jerry Morgan
Jonathan Ramey
Jennifer Flannery-Hall
Myranda Elliott
Barbara Rector

Kevin and Baylee Fowler
Melissa Alexander
Richard Clarke

BRR Ranch Not Filler

10511 & Under Youth Country Trail Pleasure Grand Championship

Sydney Cantrell

Meadows Creek Farm

106 AOT Country Trail Pleasure Grand Championship

Amanda Gooch

Peggy Edwards
Breanna Hardin

Shelby Weckerly
Harold E Brown

Amanda Gooch

Peggy Edwards
Breanna Hardin

Shelby Weckerly
Harold E Brown
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2023 RMHA International Grand Championship

Horse Show

KY Horse Park Lexington, KY 40511

Ken Simon - Secretary

(502) 758-4200

Class Listing

360
195
149
211
117
185
192
327

o Ol W N

180
209
285
151
172
213

o OB W DN

166
169
187
189
201
202
282
326
355
397

1 314
2 357
321

Fairwinds Heisman Warning

Pride's Hit the Mark
GWF's Sugar n Spice
RRF's Fashionista
Jessica's Sky's The Limit
TM's Toby Prince
Stardust's Forget Me Not
Blakely's Bay Bee

Curly's Steel Glory

HPF Bulletproofs Blue Steel

Rios River Dance
WOF's Wind Commander
Rocky Creek Gentleman

South Forty Step Into The
Sun

Venture's MVP

RM's Teddy Mato
Spirit's Wild Card
Music's Rising Star
DMH's Bella Angel
DMH's Mr. Zane
Another Shade of Blue
LBF One Fancy Lady
Music's Diva Le Fay
TR's Roxy

Image of Fearless
Godsey's Dixie
Revolution

Class Description

10712-17 Youth Trail Pleasure Grand Championship

Luke Tackett
Ryan Monroe
Hannah Stefanic
Talon Fox
Chase Gordon
Elijah Curran
Taylor Florence
Sarah Curry

Ashley Slone

Kevin Monroe

Jeff and Mary Ann Marrs
Craig Tyler Moore
Jessica Brewer

Erasmo Moreno

Amy Stefanic

Darrell Godsey

108 Amateur Country Trail Pleasure Grand Championship

Derek Vance
Shelby Weckerly
Jonathan Ramey
Ann Day

Becki Brown
Breanna Hardin

Mary Ann Marrs
Kim Stamaties
Madison Stumbo
Yesi Moreno
Leah Palmquist
Zach Miller
JoAnn Greene
Rebecca Taylor
Dana Pugh
Reggie Black

Derek Vance
Shelby Weckerly
Jonathan Ramey
Ann Day

Becki Brown
Breanna Hardin

Jeff and Mary Ann Marrs
Kim Stamaties

Morgan Stumbo

Jeff Yarber

Julia Tucker

Langstone Harvey
JoAnn Greene

Rebecca Taylor

Dana Pugh

BRR Ranch Not Filler

10911 & Under Youth Trail Pleasure Grand Championship

Kailtyn Noe
Margaret Baird
Aliyah Goostree

Lucy Belcher
Dana Pugh
Langstone Harvey
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2023 RMHA International Grand Championship

Horse Show

KY Horse Park Lexington, KY 40511

Ken Simon - Secretary

(502) 758-4200

Class Listing

317
212
150
107
249
330
101
121
148
181
360

o Ol W N

398
183
315
356
286
345

g b~ WO N -

180
282
383
264
334
311
151
161
166
189
285
397

o OB W DN

158
345
188
130
371
124
196
313
396

o OB W DN

DNS High Maintenance
Crack This

D'Artagnan

Rodeo

Cypress Star Ace

WOF Glamour and Style
Red River Diamond

KJ's Covington Steel
GWF's Mr. Sophisticated
A Fearless Warrior

Fairwinds Heisman Warning

Venture's Maxx'd Out
DHS's Mr. Bohannon
The Eye Doctor

G.S. Dakota

Rocking Reese

CF's Mighty Aphrodite

Curly's Steel Glory
Another Shade of Blue
Stardust's Paladin
Tiffany's Little Red
Raylan

EHR Bud Platinum
WOF's Wind Commander
Black Market Diamond
Venture's MVP
Music's Rising Star
Rios River Dance

TR's Roxy

DHS's Diamond Broker
CF's Mighty Aphrodite
TM's Elixirs Juliet
Felony Melony

HCR's Shooting Star
FVF's Queen of Hearts
RM's Dark Knight

Rip Stone Joe

Maxx'd Outs Sub-Zero

Class Description

110Trail Pleasure Grand Championship

Kevin Kiper
Jonathan Bowman
Clinton Dixon
Derick Tipton
Makayla Hill

Mary Kelley Tucker
Charlie DeAtley
Greg Brewer

Amy Stefanic
Ashleigh Johnson Willis
Ashley Slone

Kevin Kiper

Luka Bowman

Randy Smith

Molly Boyd

Jude & Rhonda Brandes
Mary Kelley Tucker
Julia Tucker

Keith Johnson

Jeff and Mary Ann Marrs
Ashleigh Johnson Willis
Ashley Slone

111 AOT Show Pleasure Grand Championship

Michael DeHart
Chastity Adkins
Lucy Belcher
Dana Pugh
Jonathan Ramey
Kelli Moore

Michael DeHart
Chastity Adkins

Mary and Lucy Belcher
Dana Pugh

Jonathan Ramey

David Moore

112 Country Trail Pleasure Grand Championship

Travis Robinson
Jonathan Bowman
Kevin Kiper
Andrea Crawford
Paul Willis
Vernon Stamper
Mary Kelley Tucker
Charlie DeAtley
Amy Stefanic
Chastity Adkins
Paige Ramey
Reggie Black

Derek Vance

JoAnn Greene

Kevin Kiper

Candy Brinegar
Michael Walker

Lucy Belcher

Ann Day

Steve & Susan Heuslein
Jeff and Mary Ann Marrs
Jeff Yarber

Jonathan Ramey

BRR Ranch Not Filler

11312-17 Youth Show Pleasure Grand Championship

Ruby DeAtley
Luke Tackett
Elijah Curran
Amy Stefanic
Justin Stefanic
Chase Gordon
Ryan Monroe
Karter Alexander
Brayden Williams

Melisse Sharkey
David Moore

Lisa Nicarry

Jason or Amy Stefanic
Jason or Amy Stefanic
Mark Gordon

Kevin Monroe
Melissa Alexander
Michael DeHart
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2023 RMHA International Grand Championship Ken Simon - Secretary
Horse Show
KY Horse Park Lexington, KY 40511 (502) 758-4200

Class Listing

Class Description

114 Amateur Trail Pleasure Grand Championship

1 150 D'Artagnan Clinton Dixon Randy Smith
2 107 Rodeo Molly Boyd Molly Boyd
3 112 VBF Venture For Gold Justin Anderson Justin Anderson
4 198 CF's Ace Ventura David Moore David Moore
5 293 Motion's Legacy Jennifer Flannery-Hall Jennifer Flannery-Hall
6 148 GWF's Mr. Sophisticated Mary Ann Marrs Jeff and Mary Ann Marrs
7 301 CCF Unleashed Myranda Elliott Myranda Elliott
129 BMH's The Countess Chad Weaver Chad Weaver
181 A Fearless Warrior Ashleigh Johnson Willis Ashleigh Johnson Willis
212 Crack This Jonathan Bowman Luka Bowman
288 Blue Platinum Shaeleigh Perkins Keisha Perkins
310 Winemaker Baylee Fowler Kevin and Baylee Fowler
317 DNS High Maintenance Amy Kiper Kevin Kiper
330 WOF Glamour and Style Leah Palmquist Mary Kelley Tucker
331 Shake Down Richard Riddle Richard Riddle
115Show Pleasure Grand Championship
1 131 RRF's Prime Time Jessica Shannon Jessica Shannon
2 232 Dream Catchers Miss Tobias Jonathan Bowman Donna Spencer-Lane
3 171 Elite's Rockstar Travis Robinson Jessica Shannon
4 207 Layla Ray Vernon Stamper Don Sexton
5 147 Arion Amy Stefanic Chris Smith
6 143 RSR's MoJo Cheryl Adkins Cheryl Adkins
120 Baywatch Babe Greg Brewer Robert Patrick
156 HCR's After Midnight Mary Kelley Tucker Julie Brown
266 Lena's Smokin' Promise Andrea Crawford Tom Arnold
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